PAGCOR

Philippine Amusement and Gaming Corporation

BAGONG PILIPINAS

LIST OF ACCREDITED INDEPENDENT TESTING LABORATORIES
(OFFSHORE GAMING LICENSING DEPARTMENT)

COMPANY NAME

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Eclipse Compliance Testing
(valid until August 14, 2024)

Contact Person: Janice Farley (Vice President)
Email Address: janicef@eclipsetesting.com
Website: www.eclipsetesting.com

GLI

GLI Australia
(valid until August 14, 2024)

Contact Person: Nathan David Gee (Compliance Manager)
Email Address: n.gee@gaminglabs.com
Website: www.gaminglabs.com

EC0GRA

eCOGRA Limited
(valid until July 15, 2025)

Contact Person: Shaun McCallaghan (COO)
Email Address: shaun@ecogra.org / info@ecogra.org
Website: www.ecogra.org
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BMM Australia Pty Ltd
(valid until November 5, 2024)

Contact Person: Kirk White

(Executive Vice President & General Manager)

Email Address: kwhite@bmm.com / regulator@bmm.com
Website: www.bmm.com
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Itech Global Pty Ltd
(valid until April 26, 2025)

Contact Person: Kiren Sreekumar (Managing Director)
Email Address: kiren@itechlabs.com / info@itechlabs.com
Website: www.itechlabs.com
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Gaming Associates Europe Ltd.

(valid until May 24, 2026)

Contact Person: Shafaq Tazen (Compliance Manager)
Email Address: info@gamingassociates.com /
shafaq.tazeen@gamingassociates.com

Website: www.gamingassociates.com

QU.IN.EL.

Quinel Limited
(valid until January 7, 2026)

Contact Person: Isacco Ceci (CEO) / Edvalt Lemnushi (Regulatory
Officer)

Email Address: info@quinel.com.mt / regulatory@quinel.com.mt /
isacco.ceci@quinel.com.mt

Website: www.quinel.com.mt
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